Cystoscopes
Product Guide
See the difference
Exceptional Resolution, Deflection and Comfort
Strauss was founded with a singular belief—that access to
groundbreaking technology should not be deterred by a higher
price. Today, we are recognized as a leader in the precision
manufacturing of surgical instruments due to a never-ending quest

• Optimized optical system for very bright
images with rich contrast.
All Rights Reserved @2024 Strauss Surgical
CYSTOSCOPES
Color coding allows for fast and easy identification
of the scope’s field of view orientation.
Color Coding
Angle Letter Color
0° A
12° E
30° B
70° C
All Rights Reserved @2024 Strauss Surgical
CYSTOSCOPES
Part Number Diameter View Length
STS-2029-302AA 2.9 mm 0° 302 mm
STS-2029-302BA 2.9 mm 30° 302 mm
2.9mm Cystoscopes
HD Cystoscopes
4mm Cystoscopes
Part Number Diameter View Length
STS-2040-302AA 4.0 mm 0° 302 mm
STS-2040-302BA 4.0 mm 30° 302 mm
STS-2040-302CA 4.0 mm 70° 302 mm
STS-2040-302ESA 4.0 mm 12° 302 mm
STS-2040-298ASA-RWF 4.0 mm 0° 298 mm
STS-2040-298DSA-RWF 4.0 mm 5° 298 mm
STS-2040-300GSA-RWF 4.0 mm 25° 300 mm
STS-2040-303CA-RWF 4.0 mm 70° 303 mm
STS-2040-280ASA-OLY 4.0 mm 0° 280 mm
STS-2040-280ESA-OLY 4.0 mm 12° 280mm
STS-2040-283BA-OLY 4.0 mm 30° 283 mm
STS-2040-283CA-OLY 4.0 mm 70° 283 mm
3020 NW 82nd Avenue
Miami, Florida USA 33122
sales@endoscopia.com | Tel: +1 (305) 468-1455
ISO 13485:2016 – Certified Quality Management System